

## Sponsorship & Underwriting Opportunities

# PAWS Season Opener

PAWS and the Humane Society of Broward County would like to invite you to support our upcoming PAWS Membership Appreciation Event, "*PAWS Season Opener".* This event will take place on Wednesday, September 20, 2023 from 6-8pm at the Humane Society of Broward County.

#### The Humane Society of Broward County

Our Mission: Advocating for and improving the lives of animals by providing adoptions, community services, and education.



- Is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization (Tax ID# 59-6002321)
- Is a 33,000 square foot shelter and can house 300+ dogs, cats, bunnies & pocket pets
- Placed over 4,300 animals into homes last fiscal year
- Has full-time internal veterinary services with an on-site clinic and staff
- Is recognized nationally as a "leader in animal welfare in the southeastern United States"
- Is supported by over 625 active volunteers
- Receives no funding from the government, or any other national group and is not affiliated with, or a subsidiary of, any national or local animal shelter or group

### PAWS, an auxiliary of the Humane Society of Broward County



PAWS was founded in 1997 and is an auxiliary of the independent non-profit organization, the Humane Society of Broward County (HSBC). The shelter relies entirely upon private donations, grants, bequests and fundraising events to care for the thousands of animals the HSBC provides services for each year. Funds raised from special events help the Humane Society of Broward County continue to provide the following programs and services.

## PAWS Season Opener - Underwriting Opportunities

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 • 6:00 - 8:00pm • Humane Society of Broward County

Your underwriting dollars will help make a difference in the lives of the animals at the Humane Society of Broward County. All underwriters will be recognized at the event.

- **Beverage Bar Sponsor: \$200** Recognition at the beverage bar and an opportunity to include an item in the Swag Bag (*item to be approved by HSBC*).
- Step & Repeat Photo Sponsor: \$175 Recognition near the step & repeat photo area and an opportunity to include an item in the Swag Bag (*item to be approved by HSBC*).
- Swag Bag Sponsor: \$150 Recognition on the Swag Bags that are handed out to the guests at the end of the evening and an opportunity to include an item in the Swag Bag (*item to be approved by HSBC*).
- Giving Board Sponsor: \$125 Recognition on the Giving Board poster that is on display at the event and an opportunity to include an item in the Swag Bag (*item to be approved by HSBC*).

**Desserts Sponsor: SOLD** - Recognition at the desserts table and an opportunity to include an item in the Swag Bag (*item to be approved by HSBC*).

Custom Event Donation: \$\_\_\_\_\_ - Event donors will be recognized on signage at the event.

Co	mpany or individual name you	wish to be recogniz	ed
Contact Name	Contact Phone Number		Contact Email
Please make checks payable to P	AWS or, for your convenience	you may charge yo	our contribution to your credit card
□ American Express	□ MasterCard	□ Visa	
Account #		Expiration Date	
Amount to Charge \$	_ Authorized Signature		
Please Print Name as it Appears o	on Card		
Billing Address:			
City		State	Zip
Please e	mail this form to: <u>info@PAW</u>	SBroward.com / o	or mail to:
-	I County • Attn: PAWS • 2 954-266-6827 with any question		<ul> <li>Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 formation.</li> </ul>
<i>Thank you for y</i> The Humane Society of Broward Co	our support of PAWS and the F ounty is a tax exempt organiza	•	•

Tax ID #59-6002321.